
COMM SW COR OF THE NW1/4 OF SW1/
FT FOR POB CONT N 149.35 FT, N 6
FT TO W R/W OF US-41, THENCE S 3

HART DONNA SHEREE
6658 NW US HIGHWAY 41
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-2S-16-01881-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

35216.00 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

05/02/2023 JB 0.84 7,980 0 0 7,980

STANDARD
3

31,105
10,908
7,980
49,993
21,656
28,337

HX HB 25,000
3,337
49,993

0

49,993

1126/2485 7/30/2007 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLOYD B MORGAN JR

DONNA SHEREE MORGAN

567/125 6/21/1985 WD Q I 01 12,857

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LOUIS A

HART DON W

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CHADWICK M H

HX Base Yr

6656 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,430 90.6390 54.38 77,763 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 29,409

UOP 120 25 30 652

UOP 192 25 48 1,044

1,664 1,430 31,105

BAS= W26 S26 E52 N26 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 UOP= N12 W10
S12 E10$ W10$.

BAS

26

26
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26

1610

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP 12

10

12

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 788

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2023 2022 100 900

10,908

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 7,980


